IP66
IK10
ALVA
Outdoor type
LED Bollard Lighting
ALVA
Characteristics
Concrete solid body

Grey
9005
Black
9006
Grey
9016
White
Body Colors Options
Light Colors
3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K DW RGB2700K2200K
Optional Accessories
IP67
Junction
Box
Warranty 7-10 Years
ALVA.10.600.AC.N.4.SYM 10W 1320 600mm4000K
ALVA.15.800.AC.N.4.SYM 15W 1980 800mm4000K
ALVA.20.800.AC.N.4.SYM 20W 2640 800mm4000K
ALVA.25.1000.AC.N.4.SYM 25W 3300 1000mm4000K
ALVA.30.1000.AC.N.4.SYM 30W 3960 1000mm4000K
ALVA.25.1500.AC.N.4.SYM 25W 3300 1500mm4000K
ALVA.30.1500.AC.N.4.SYM 30W 3960 1500mm4000K
ALVA.35.2000.AC.N.4.SYM 35W 4620 2000mm4000K
ALVA.40.2000.AC.N.4.SYM 40W 5280 2000mm4000K
- 84 -
IP66
IK10
ALVA